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Class
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2J/IK
2J/IK
2J/IK
2J/IK

2H
2A/B
2F/G

2H

1P
™

18P
1SP

1SJ/K

1SJ/K
1SN
1SN

1SC/D
1SH
1SH

L2J/K
L2A/B
L2J/K

L1M

L1SP
L1SJ/IK
L1SP
L1SP

51

42
26
142
60
155

508
72
330
500

94
73

98
112

114
14
77
39

63
367
70

126
172
265

173

277
115
13
111

Corvette Club of Michigan - #4 - Please Don't Rain Autocross - Sun 08-21-2022

Driver
Scott Kennedy

Christopher Scafero
David Schmidt

Joe Scafero

Chris MacKay
Frank Putman

Jerry Thayer
Brett Watson
Robert Hall
Rene Cardenas

Albert Chan
Bruce Wentzel

Dennis Bay
Bryan Parsons

Kyle Felts
Kevin Mead
Cedric Butler
Carl Polomski

Chris Davies
Gordon McCann
Timothy Wells

Katie Schmidt
Lisa Brown
Tammy Spinrad

Mary Wentzel

Kristen Lingenfelter
Constance Esposito
Pam Malinoski
Emily Parsons

* Did not beat below
** Beat all below

Final Results

Total Registered: 29, with Times: 29

Car Model
03 Chevrolet Corvette

02 Chevrolet Corvette Z06
02 Chevrolet Corvette Z06
02 Vette Z06
Corvette C6
01 Chevrolet Corvette Z06

98 Chev Corvette
72 Corvette Coupe
96 Chevrolet Corvette
98 Chev Corvette

22 Chevrolet Corvette Z51
16 Corvette Z51r

22 Chevrolet Corvette Z51
2020 corvette

02 Chevrolet Corvette
06 Chevrolet Corvette
17 Chevrolet Corvette Z06
16 Chevy Corvette

63 Chevrolet Corvette
00 Corvette FRC
98 Chevy Corvette

02 Chevrolet Corvette Z06
72 Corvette Coupe
02 Chevrolet Corvette

16 Corvette Z51r

20 Corvette C8

02 Corvette Z06

21 Chevrolet C8
2020 corvette

Car Color
Black

Silver
Blue
Silver
White
Black

Purple
Black
Red
Purple

Gray
Shark Grey

Red
blue

Silver
Blue
Red/Black
White

red
Blue
red

Blue
Black
Black

Shark Grey

Yellow
Silver
Red
Blue

Run 1

40.013+1

36.873+1
38.691
43.443+1
43.790
40.886

37.696+1
43.455
38.691
50.226

37.186+2
39.245+1

50.441
45.573+1

40.969

43.971

42.373
48.752+1

43.096
41.045
46.459

42.546+1
44.060
46.228

41.558+1
40.562

40.226+1
44.759

Run 2

40.070

36.638
37.761+1
40.840
41.516+1
39.459+DNF

36.606+1
39.574

38.259+1
48.958

36.060
44.058+5

38.140+1
43.162+1

40.515
41.624
42.101
44.767

41.154
40.698
44.453

41.331
42.902+1
49.351

39.994
38.981

38.504
42.734

Run 3

38.836

35.853+1

37.898+1
39.631
39.356

40.461+1

36.722+2
37.957
38.015

36.007
40.667+1

36.961
42.455+1

40.109
43.246
41.824
43.554

40.755
40.049+2
43.613

40.059
41.193
44.416

38.172+1
37.978

38.103
42.858

Run 4

38.149

35.461+1
37.360+1
38.776
38.918
39.408

37.649

37.572+1

35.287
40.386

36.920
42.682

42.714
42.016
43.600

39.947
41.301+1
43.399

39.741
40.808+1
43.242

38.130+DNF
38.023

46.168+DNF
41.183

53.882+DNF  57.335+DNF  49.550+DNF  42.784+DNF

Total

38.149

36.638
38.691
38.776
38.918
39.408

37.649
37.957
38.015
48.958

35.287
40.386

36.920
42.682

40.109
41.624
41.824
43.554

39.947
40.698
43.399

39.741
41.193
43.242

39.994

37.978

38.103

41.183
DNF
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Corvette Club of Michigan - #4 - Please Don't Rain Autocross - Sun 08-21-2022
Final Raw Time Results

Class

1P
2J/IK
1SP
2H
2A/B
L1SP
2F/G

# Driver

94
42
98
508
72
277
330

8 L1SJ/K 115

9
10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29

3H
2J/IK
2J/IK
2J/IK
2J/IK
L2J/K
1SC/D
L1M
1SJ/IK
1™
1SH
L1SP
L2A/B
1SJ/IK
1SN
1SP
L2J/K
1SH
1SN
2H
L1SP

51
26
142
60
155
126
63
173
114
73
367
13
172
14
7
112
265
70
39
500
111

Albert Chan
Christopher Scafero
Dennis Bay

Jerry Thayer

Brett Watson
Kristen Lingenfelter
Robert Hall
Constance Esposito
Scott Kennedy
David Schmidt

Joe Scafero

Chris MacKay
Frank Putman
Katie Schmidt
Chris Davies

Mary Wentzel

Kyle Felts

Bruce Wentzel
Gordon McCann
Pam Malinoski

Lisa Brown

Kevin Mead

Cedric Butler

Bryan Parsons
Tammy Spinrad
Timothy Wells

Carl Polomski
Rene Cardenas
Emily Parsons

Timed Entries: 29

Car Model

22 Chevrolet Corvette Z51
02 Chevrolet Corvette Z06
22 Chevrolet Corvette Z51
98 Chev Corvette
72 Corvette Coupe
20 Corvette C8
96 Chevrolet Corvette
02 Corvette Z06
03 Chevrolet Corvette
02 Chevrolet Corvette Z06
02 Vette Z06
Corvette C6
01 Chevrolet Corvette Z06
02 Chevrolet Corvette Z06
63 Chevrolet Corvette
16 Corvette Z51r
02 Chevrolet Corvette
16 Corvette Z51r
00 Corvette FRC
21 Chevrolet C8
72 Corvette Coupe
06 Chevrolet Corvette
17 Chevrolet Corvette Z06
2020 corvette
02 Chevrolet Corvette
98 Chevy Corvette
16 Chevy Corvette
98 Chev Corvette
2020 corvette

Raw Time Diff.
35.287 0.000
36.638 1.351
36.920 0.282
37.649 0.729
37.957 0.308
37.978 0.021
38.015 0.037
38.103 0.088
38.149 0.046
38.691 0.542
38.776  0.085
38.918 0.142
39.408 0.490
39.741 0.333
39.947 0.206
39.994 0.047
40.109 0.115
40.386 0.277
40.698 0.312
41.183 0.485
41.193 0.010
41.624 0.431
41.824 0.200
42.682 0.858
43.242 0.560
43.399 0.157
43.554 0.155
48.958 5.404

DNF --

From 1st

0.000
1.351

1.633
2.362
2.670
2.691

2.728
2.816
2.862
3.404
3.489
3.631

4.121

4.454
4.660
4.707
4.822
5.099
5.411

5.896
5.906
6.337
6.537
7.395
7.955
8.112
8.267
13.671



